773388
TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 R
EF

Surface Flatness [in. (mm)] ±0.062 (±1.57), over 2 ft (600 mm)
Thickness [in. (mm)] 0.5 (13)
Ordering Information
Model (Metric) Size [in. (mm)]
SA-06X06 (M-SA-06X06) 6 (150) x 6 (150)
SA-08X08 (M-SA-08X08) 8 (200) x 8 (200)
SA-11 (M-SA-11) 12 (300) x 12 (300)
SA-12 (M-SA-12) 12 (300) x 24 (600)
SA-18X18 (M-SA-18X18) 18 (450) x 18 (450)
SA-18X30 (M-SA-18X30) 18 (450) x 30 (750)
SA-22 (M-SA-22) 24 (600) x 24 (600)
SA-30X30 (M-SA-30X30) 30 (750) x 30 (750)
• SA Series Solid Aluminum Plates answer the demand for
an ultra low cost, yet highly durable, breadboard that can
be used in a complete range of non-critical applications
• Available in a wide range of sizes and mounting hole